
 Tournament Places 
 R1   03-Apr-22 
 NAS - Queensland 

 Continuous, 7 to 9yrs Open M/F 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 302870 GEORGINA KNIJFF RMAA Shotokan 
 2 302876 EDWARD COLE RMAA Shotokan 
 3 302877 WILLIAM COLE RMAA Shotokan 
 4 302902 BRODIE COLLEY RMAA Shotokan 

 Continuous, Novice (10th - 6th Kyu) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 302916 NIKITA SMITH Bonsai Karate 

 Continuous, Novice (10th to 6th Kyu) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 302912 CHRIS RIDGWAY Bonsai Karate 
 2 302938 ZACHARY CURRAN Lismore Kyokushin Karate 

 Continuous, Veterans 40 yrs & Over 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 100524 EDJI ZENEL Shotokan 

 Continuous: 10 - 11yrs Open 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 302939 KAYLE BURTON RMAA Shotokan 
 2 302734 SAMUEL REIMERS Bonsai Karate 
 3 302895 STIRLING BAYLISS Bubishi Martial Arts 
 4 302910 BROCK BAYLISS Bubishi Martial Arts 

 Continuous: 10 - 11yrs Open 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 302942 SOFIA STRAZZERI Bonsai Karate 
 2 302874 POLLY CRAFTER Kenshinkan Karate 
 3 302872 PIPER MASON Bonsai Karate 

 Continuous: 12 - 14yrs Open 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 302430 OLIVER LOWRY RMAA Shotokan 
 2 302840 JACOB REID FSKFA 
 3 302704 ANGUS COLLEY RMAA Shotokan 
 4 302940 ISAAC LOWCOCK RMAA Shotokan 
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 Continuous: 12 - 14yrs Open 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 302224 SAMANTHA DENSMORE RMAA Shotokan 
 2 302809 MACKENZIE PITCHFORD Bubishi Martial Arts 
 3 302572 ELIZABETH REIMERS Bonsai Karate 
 4 302669 ELANEE MAI FSKFA 

 Continuous: 15 - 17 yrs Open 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 302463 JAI ANDERSON RMAA Shotokan 
 2 302245 MASASHI TETSUO Kenshinkan Karate 
 3 302907 Tyler Barrett-Collins Kung fu Southside 
 4 302810 KYAL PITCHFORD Bubishi Martial Arts 

 Continuous: Advanced (5th Kyu to Blackbelt) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 301637 RACHAEL TAYLOR RMAA Shotokan 
 2 302900 REBECCA LINDSAY Success Martial Arts  
 3 302891 MICHELLE KARAMAN Kenshinkan Karate 
 4 302148 DEBORAH LINDSAY Success Martial Arts  

 Continuous: Advanced (5th Kyu to Blackbelt) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 302077 CHRISTOPHER LINDSAY Success Martial Arts  
 2 302225 MATHEW DENSMORE RMAA Shotokan 
 3 301215 MIKEY FLEMING Bonsai Karate 
 4 302857 LUCAS RADONOVA FSKFA 

 Point Sparring, 10 - 11 yrs (10th - 6th Kyu) M/F 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 302939 KAYLE BURTON RMAA Shotokan 
 2 302942 SOFIA STRAZZERI Bonsai Karate 

 Point Sparring, 10 - 11yrs (5th Kyu - Blackbelt) M/F 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 302895 STIRLING BAYLISS Bubishi Martial Arts 
 2 302910 BROCK BAYLISS Bubishi Martial Arts 
 3 302734 SAMUEL REIMERS Bonsai Karate 
 4 302874 POLLY CRAFTER Kenshinkan Karate 

 Point Sparring, 12 - 13 yrs (10th - 6th Kyu) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 302943 VANESSA THOMSON Bubishi Martial Arts 
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 Point Sparring, 12 - 13yrs (10th - 6th Kyu) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 302940 ISAAC LOWCOCK RMAA Shotokan 
 2 302911 THOMAS SLOAN Bonsai Karate 

 Point Sparring, 12 - 13yrs (5th Kyu - Blackbelt) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 302704 ANGUS COLLEY RMAA Shotokan 
 2 302464 NOAH ANDERSON RMAA Shotokan 
 3 302865 ANTHONY CLARK Kenshinkan Karate 
 4 302848 CHRISTIAN MOORE FSKFA 

 Point Sparring, 12 - 13yrs (5th Kyu to Blackbelt) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 302809 MACKENZIE PITCHFORD Bubishi Martial Arts 
 2 302572 ELIZABETH REIMERS Bonsai Karate 
 3 302669 ELANEE MAI FSKFA 

 Point Sparring, 14 - 15yrs (5th Kyu - Blackbelt) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 302463 JAI ANDERSON RMAA Shotokan 
 2 302430 OLIVER LOWRY RMAA Shotokan 
 3 302907 Tyler Barrett-Collins Kung fu Southside 
 4 302941 BAILY CURD Bubishi Martial Arts 

 Point Sparring, 14 - 15yrs (5th Kyu - Blackbelt) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 302224 SAMANTHA DENSMORE RMAA Shotokan 
 2 302809 MACKENZIE PITCHFORD Bubishi Martial Arts 

 Point Sparring, 16 - 17yrs (5th Kyu - Blackbelt) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 302239 ALEXANDER STOROY Bubishi Martial Arts 
 2 302810 KYAL PITCHFORD Bubishi Martial Arts 

 Point Sparring, 8 - 9 yrs (10th - 6th Kyu) M/F 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 302877 WILLIAM COLE RMAA Shotokan 
 2 302870 GEORGINA KNIJFF RMAA Shotokan 
 3 302887 KEVIN CLARK Kenshinkan Karate 
 4 302894 ASHLEY PITCHFORD Bubishi Martial Arts 

 Point Sparring, 8 - 9 yrs (5th Kyu - Blackbelt) M/F 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 302837 JAZMINE MATHESON FSKFA 
 2 302864 ANNABELLE BROWN Centre of Martil Arts 
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 Point Sparring: Black Belt Open 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 300232 KAHLIA SMITH Bubishi Martial Arts 
 2 301637 RACHAEL TAYLOR RMAA Shotokan 
 3 302148 DEBORAH LINDSAY Success Martial Arts  
 4 302337 RACHEL VIEGAS RMAA Shotokan 

 Point Sparring: Blackbelt Open 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 302077 CHRISTOPHER LINDSAY Success Martial Arts  
 2 301818 RICHARD MARLIN Success Martial Arts  
 3 302688 SPENCER SULLIVAN Success Martial Arts  
 4 302857 LUCAS RADONOVA FSKFA 

 Point Sparring: Novice (10th - 6th Kyu) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 302938 ZACHARY CURRAN Lismore Kyokushin Karate 
 2 302912 CHRIS RIDGWAY Bonsai Karate 

 Point Sparring: Novice (10th - 6th Kyu) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 302916 NIKITA SMITH Bonsai Karate 

 Point Sparring: Pee Wee 7yrs & Under M/F 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 302902 BRODIE COLLEY RMAA Shotokan 
 2 302876 EDWARD COLE RMAA Shotokan 
 3 302936 ELSA RAHIMI Bonsai Karate 
 4 302405 SATOSHI TETSUO Kenshinkan Karate 

 Point Sparring: Veteran's Over 40yrs 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 301818 RICHARD MARLIN Success Martial Arts  
 2 100524 EDJI ZENEL Shotokan 

 Point Sparring: Veteran's Over 40yrs 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 302148 DEBORAH LINDSAY Success Martial Arts  

 Forms, 7 yrs & Under 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 302876 EDWARD COLE RMAA Shotokan 
 2 302902 BRODIE COLLEY RMAA Shotokan 
 3 302405 SATOSHI TETSUO Kenshinkan Karate 
 4 302936 ELSA RAHIMI Bonsai Karate 
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 Forms: 10 - 11 yrs (10th to 6th Kyu) M/F 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 302939 KAYLE BURTON RMAA Shotokan 

 Forms: 10 - 11yrs (5th Kyu to Blackbelt) M/F 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 302910 BROCK BAYLISS Bubishi Martial Arts 
 2 302734 SAMUEL REIMERS Bonsai Karate 
 3 302895 STIRLING BAYLISS Bubishi Martial Arts 
 4 302872 PIPER MASON Bonsai Karate 

 Forms: 12 - 13yrs (10th to 6th Kyu) M/F 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 302911 THOMAS SLOAN Bonsai Karate 
 2 302940 ISAAC LOWCOCK RMAA Shotokan 
 3 302943 VANESSA THOMSON Bubishi Martial Arts 

 Forms: 12 - 13yrs (5th Kyu to Blackbelt) M/F 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 302572 ELIZABETH REIMERS Bonsai Karate 
 2 302704 ANGUS COLLEY RMAA Shotokan 
 3 302865 ANTHONY CLARK Kenshinkan Karate 
 4 302464 NOAH ANDERSON RMAA Shotokan 

 Forms: 14 - 15yrs (5th Kyu to Blackbelt) M/F 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 302463 JAI ANDERSON RMAA Shotokan 
 2 302224 SAMANTHA DENSMORE RMAA Shotokan 
 3 302245 MASASHI TETSUO Kenshinkan Karate 
 4 302430 OLIVER LOWRY RMAA Shotokan 

 Forms: 16 - 17yrs (5th Kyu to Blackbelt) M/F 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 302810 KYAL PITCHFORD Bubishi Martial Arts 
 2 302239 ALEXANDER STOROY Bubishi Martial Arts 

 Forms: 8 - 9yrs (10th to 6th Kyu) M/F 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 302870 GEORGINA KNIJFF RMAA Shotokan 
 2 302887 KEVIN CLARK Kenshinkan Karate 
 3 302894 ASHLEY PITCHFORD Bubishi Martial Arts 
 4 302877 WILLIAM COLE RMAA Shotokan 

 Forms: 8 - 9yrs (5th Kyu to Blackbelt) M/F 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 302864 ANNABELLE BROWN Centre of Martil Arts 
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 Forms: Advanced (5th - 1st Kyu) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 302891 MICHELLE KARAMAN Kenshinkan Karate 

 Forms: Black Belt Open 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 301637 RACHAEL TAYLOR RMAA Shotokan 
 2 302337 RACHEL VIEGAS RMAA Shotokan 
 3 302573 AMANDA REIMERS Bonsai Karate 
 4 301238 MONICA de VERTEUIL Bonsai Karate 

 Forms: Black Belt Open 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 302225 MATHEW DENSMORE RMAA Shotokan 
 2 301215 MIKEY FLEMING Bonsai Karate 
 3 302077 CHRISTOPHER LINDSAY Success Martial Arts  
 4 302688 SPENCER SULLIVAN Success Martial Arts  

 Forms: Novice (10th - 6th Kyu) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 302912 CHRIS RIDGWAY Bonsai Karate 
 2 302938 ZACHARY CURRAN Lismore Kyokushin Karate 

 Forms: Novice (10th - 6th Kyu) 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 302875 IRINA DAVYDOFF RMAA Shotokan 
 2 302916 NIKITA SMITH Bonsai Karate 

 Forms: Veteran's Over 40 yrs M/F 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 302934 SHANE DEGNEY RMAA Shotokan 
 2 100524 EDJI ZENEL Shotokan 
 3 302148 DEBORAH LINDSAY Success Martial Arts  

 Traditional Weaponry Senior 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 301637 RACHAEL TAYLOR RMAA Shotokan 
 2 302875 IRINA DAVYDOFF RMAA Shotokan 

 Traditional Weaponry:13 - 17yrs 
 Place ID FirstName LastName Club 
 1 302430 OLIVER LOWRY RMAA Shotokan 
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